
Valinor Farm 2024 Final Points listing.  For points to count towards year end awards the rider/horse 

must have competed in 3 shows in their division.  Final YTD placngs will be coming soon. 

Valinor Farm Jumper Series 2024 4/24 5/22 6/5 7/10 7/24 8/7 8/21 Points

Lead Line (points for rider)

121 Maeve Lynch Riff 20 20 40

163 Kylah Thetonia The Man in the Arena 28 28

161 Nora fitch Griffindors keeper 24 24

194 Layla Vachon Faneuil Wildcat 20 20

166 Charlotte Sullivan The Order of the Phoenix 14 14

157 Hazel Marnell R U Ready 13 13

167 Rowan Marnell Turbo 13 13

Walk Trot (points for rider)

92 Megan cunha -P Pals little Margo 16 16 16 20 10 16 94

100 Harper Kent Sugar 16 16 8 14 6.5 1 12 73.5

140 Luci Mendiola My little pony 14 20 5 16 55

95 Olivia Fisher Dallas 8 16 10 4 4 6 48

130 Molly willis George 8 5 16 29

142 Danika Nilsen Splash of chardonnay 4 0.5 16 8 28.5

96 Olivia Reed Riff 7 12 19

150 Gabby Macaroni 1 14 15

108 Noelle Morrill Cozmo 8 4 12

133 Maddie Crosby Blaze 12 12

158 Lanie Johnson Picture Perfect Diamond 5 5

119 Abigail DepontbriandDakota 4 4

191 Adrianna Sinn-RhodesOopsie Daisy 4 4

112 Fifi Almas Austin 2 2

135 Anna Zink Formula One 2 2

165 Nicole DaSilva The Salty Sailor 1 1



Valinor Farm 2024 Final Points listing.  For points to count towards year end awards the rider/horse 

must have competed in 3 shows in their division.  Final YTD placngs will be coming soon. 

Valinor Farm Jumper Series 2024 4/24 5/22 6/5 7/10 7/24 8/7 8/21 Points

Walk Trot Canter (points for rider)

91 Megan cunha - J Jaxonville Hot 10 0.5 16 8 8 42.5

113 Zofia My little pony 7 6 16 1 10 40

85 Emerson Cote Harry 16 11 13 40

103 Nora Bartlett Leo 12 10.5 10.5 0.5 4 1 38.5

111 Ella Ryan Whitethorn 13 12 1.5 2 6 34.5

85 Emerson Cote Harry 12 8 4.5 24.5

132 Larissa toy Rio 5 3 16 24

131 Victoria toy George 4 6.5 8 1 19.5

94 Natalie Blaudschun Dallas 0 14 4 18

76 Abby Lutz Remi 10 7 17

192 Brynleigh McGillicuddyKiwi 16 16

115 Emily Wilmot Asher 8 8

73 Carly Colella Macaroni 1.5 0 1.5

94 Natalie Blaudschun Dallas 1.5 0 1.5

106 Frankie Banville Princess Fiona 1 1

193 Olivia Vallejos Faneuil Wildcat 0.5 0.5

160 Amyah Eagan The Salty Sailor 0

141 Elisa Schofield Splash of chardonnay 0

Ground Poles (points for rider)

91 Megan cunha - J Jaxonville Hot 10 4 16 3 10 4 47

140 Luci Mendiola My little pony 8 2.5 20 5 35.5

100 Harper Kent Sugar 6 12 5 6 6 35

141 Elisa Schofield Splash of chardonnay 1 11 10 10.5 32.5

96 Olivia Reed Riff 12 2 16 30

92 Megan cunha -P Pals little Margo 0 10.5 8 4 5 0.5 28

119 Abigail DepontbriandDakota 12 4 1.5 8 25.5

95 Olivia Fisher Dallas 10 1.5 5 4.5 4 25

128 Riley Whittaker Oakleys ‘68 Fastback 20 20

106 Frankie Banville Princess Fiona 14 14

142 Danika Nilsen Splash of chardonnay 1 6 5 2 14

165 Nicole DaSilva The Salty Sailor 8 8

108 Noelle Morrill Cozmo 5 0.5 5.5

160 Amyah Eagan The Salty Sailor 1 1

191 Adrianna Sinn-RhodesOopsie Daisy 1 1



Valinor Farm 2024 Final Points listing.  For points to count towards year end awards the rider/horse 

must have competed in 3 shows in their division.  Final YTD placngs will be coming soon. 

Valinor Farm Jumper Series 2024 4/24 5/22 6/5 7/10 7/24 8/7 8/21 Points

Cross Rails (points for rider)

85 Emerson Cote Harry 7 16 6 3 20 16 68

113 Zofia My little pony 8 6.5 8 16 38.5

81 Brynna Welsh Pipecreek Beckham 0 10.5 20 30.5

76 Abby Lutz Remi 4 8 12 4 28

137 Julia Soares Briette J 0.5 20 20.5

99 Yasmine poireau Briette 16 16

90 Sophia Townsend Elle Enchanted 16 16

83 Dallas pongratz Mika (me-ka) 14 14

107 Sally Johnson Briette S 12 12

110 Daniella Benner Just Say Yes 8 8

148 Sophia Townsend Top Note 8 8

103 Nora Bartlett Leo 0.5 1 1.5 1 2.5 6.5

94 Natalie Blaudschun Dallas 0 0 6 6

122 Amanda McGee Groot 6 6

143 Zoey Watkins I Love Lucy 6 6

73 Carly Colella Macaroni 1 0.5 4 5.5

123 Brynna Welsh déjà vu 5 5

88 Maddie Blake Just Say Yes 4 4

119 Abigail DepontbriandDakota 4 4

73 Carly Colella Macaroni 1 3 4

153 Emily Nuss Jersey Shore 4 4

79 Alli Coomber /NaomiDrogon 3 3

159 Harper Davenport Gryffindors Keeper 3 3

128 Riley Whittaker Oakleys ‘68 Fastback 2 2

147 Mady Legendre Vita Dulce 2 2

158 Lanie Johnson Picture Perfect Diamond 2 2

160 Amyah Eagan The Salty Sailor 2 2

84 Daniella Benner Love Story 0 1.5 1.5

192 Brynleigh McGillicuddyKiwi 1.5 1.5

133 Maddie Crosby Blaze 1.5 1.5

87 Jillian Fuller Tia 1 0 1

124 Erin Foley Mac 0.5 0.5

#N/A #N/A 0

97 Sam Malatesta Emmitt 0 0

93 Naomi  / Sophia Queen Asa 0 0

125 Sudah Michaels Shenadoah 0 0



Valinor Farm 2024 Final Points listing.  For points to count towards year end awards the rider/horse 

must have competed in 3 shows in their division.  Final YTD placngs will be coming soon. 

Valinor Farm Jumper Series 2024 4/24 5/22 6/5 7/10 7/24 8/7 8/21 Points

2'  (points for horse)

86 Frankie Banville Greta 20 6 20 20 12 16 94

102 Aubrey Rooney Fire in the Pants 1 10 20 2 6 16 10 65

190 Mady / Ali Elle Enchanted 4 2 7 8 21

99 Yasmine poireau Briette 10 10 20

81 Brynna Welsh Pipecreek Beckham 0 2 10 2 6 20

74 Logan DeCourcey Cletus 14 14

93 Naomi  / Sophia Queen Asa 6 5 0.5 11.5

82 Christina Souza Gertrude 8 3 11

107 Sally Johnson Briette S 2.5 8 10.5

139 Addison prada Barry Storm 10 10

137 Julia Soares Briette J 10 10

120 Addison prada Storm 7 7

79 Alli Coomber /NaomiDrogon 2.5 0 1 2 5.5

77 Adrienne Coomber Canyon Of Heroes 0.5 4.5 5

162 Kayla Hanson The Man in the Arena 4.5 4.5

122 Amanda McGee Groot 4 4

107 Sally Johnson Briette S 3 3

111 Ella Ryan Whitethorn 2 0 2

143 Zoey Watkins I Love Lucy 1.5 1.5

164 Koralyn Thetonia The Man in the Arena 1.5 1.5

115 Emily Wilmot Asher 1 1

128 Riley Whittaker Oakleys ‘68 Fastback 1 1

148 Sophia Townsend Top Note 0.5 0.5

83 Dallas pongratz Mika (me-ka) 0 0

80 Blythe Butkevich Everyday Dave 0 0

123 Brynna Welsh déjà vu 0 0

97 Sam Malatesta Emmitt 0 0

126 Emma Brennan DuquettePetey 0 0



Valinor Farm 2024 Final Points listing.  For points to count towards year end awards the rider/horse 

must have competed in 3 shows in their division.  Final YTD placngs will be coming soon. 

Valinor Farm Jumper Series 2024 4/24 5/22 6/5 7/10 7/24 8/7 8/21 Points

2' 3" (points for horse)

78 Alanna Raygoza Noble Jewel 20 20 20 16 76

190 Mady / Ali Elle Enchanted 11 10 21

89 Madison Fuller Tia 0 10 10 20

77 Adrienne Coomber Canyon Of Heroes 12 4 16

111 Ella Ryan Whitethorn 6 4 4 1 15

147 Mady Legendre Vita Dulce 10 2 12

127 Megan Cully Benjamin 32 10 10

98 Sophie Jean All That Jazz 8 8

105 Naomi Grant Liska / Barney 6 6

99 Yasmine poireau Briette 6 6

86 Frankie Banville Greta 6 6

145 Grace  / Cordie Cricket 6 6

93 Naomi  / Sophia Queen Asa 6 6

82 Christina Souza Gertrude 2 2

144 Tamsin Nicholson Halcyon Days 2 2

148 Sophia Townsend Top Note 2 2

116 Katie Backett Luigi 0 0

81 Brynna Welsh Pipecreek Beckham 0 0

2' 6" (points for horse)

104 Kyle Abel Bay 14 14

101 Brad Emmanuel Barney / Liska 10 10

101 Brad Emmanuel Chestnut 6 6

114 Leila Coady Devon Fantasie 10 20 30

145 Grace  / Cordie Cricket 10 6 16

138 annalise lopes abbey 12 12

89 Madison Fuller Tia 6 6

168 Brita Johnson Dessie 16 16

154 Julia Shiels Scarlette 16 16

156 Amanda McGee Cobbles 7 7

127 Megan Cully Benjamin 32 10 10



Valinor Farm 2024 Final Points listing.  For points to count towards year end awards the rider/horse 

must have competed in 3 shows in their division.  Final YTD placngs will be coming soon. 

Valinor Farm Jumper Series 2024 4/24 5/22 6/5 7/10 7/24 8/7 8/21 Points

2' 9" (points for horse)

145 Grace  / Cordie Cricket 10 6 16

114 Leila Coady Devon Fantasie 14 20 34

156 Amanda McGee Cobbles 0 0

168 Brita Johnson Dessie 10 10

127 Megan Cully Benjamin 32 6 6

151 Kali Alfie 6 6

3' (points for horse)

101 Brad Emmanuel Barney / Liska 0

109 Cassidy Anthony The Next Addition 20 20

145 Grace  / Cordie Cricket 10 10

151 Kali Alfie 6 6

127 Megan Cully Benjamin 32 10 10


